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SEARCH CRITERIA

2022/10/10 16:18 819

- LR

2022/10/10 16:19 a

- NO

Limpopo Deeds Office

PROPERTY INFORMATION

FARM DB168/28

VAALKOP MOGALAKWENA LOCAL 
MUNICIPALITY

819 LIMPOPO

LR NO

0 1600.9968H

- T0LR00000000081900000

0KM NORTH OF 
GAMOLEKANA

-23.997467 / 28.93702

OWNER INFORMATION (1)

Owner 1 of 1

GOVERNMENT T22441/1942PTA

- -

NATIONAL GOVERNMENT 
OF THE REPUBLIC OF 
SOUTH AFRICA

-

NO -

NO 1942/11/13

- Share (%)

Registration DateMultiple Properties**

Purchase DateMultiple Owners**

Purchase Price (R)Name

Microfilm / Scanned DateRegistration Number

DocumentCompany Type**

NATIONAL GOVERNMENT OF THE REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA

Co-ordinates (Lat/Long)**Suburb / Town**

LPI CodePrevious Description

Extent Portion Number

Remaining ExtentRegistration Division

Province Farm Number

Local AuthorityFarm Name

Diagram Deed NumberProperty Type

Search SourceDeeds Office

Remaining ExtentFarm Name

Portion NumberReport Print Date

Registration DivisionReference

Farm NumberSearch Date

This report is compiled exclusively from the very latest data directly supplied to WinDeed by the Deeds Office.
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# Institution Microfilm / Scanned Date

K3641/1989RMPTA -

2 - -

K487/2021S -

4 - -

K96/2000SPTA -

6 LANGA STAM-TRIBE -

VA4729/1998PTA -

8 - -

LEBOWA -

10 - -

RELEASED AREA - -

No historic documents to display

HISTORIC DOCUMENTS

-11

-LR,819

--9

-CONVERTED FROM PTA

-MOGALAKWENA 
PLATINUM LTD

7

-VA1073/2000PTA

--5

-K7264/2001SPTA

--3

-K3642/1989SPTA

-PENULTIMATE HOLDINGS 
PTY LTD

1

Amount (R)Document 

ENDORSEMENTS (11)
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